REQUEST FOR INFORMATION - SIGHTINGS
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Rectangle
41E7
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VessNat
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
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GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
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GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

LengthGroup
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 2: 12-15
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 2: 12-15
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 2: 12-15
Cat 3: 15-24

Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 2: 12-15
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 4: 24-45
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 2: 12-15
Cat 1: <12
Cat 5:45+
Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12
Cat 4: 24-45
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 4: 24-45
Cat 4: 24-45
Cat 4: 24-45
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 3:15-24
Cat 3: 15-24
Cat 1: <12
Cat 3: 15-24

GT
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat1:<100
Cat1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 3: 250-500
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 5: >=1000
Cat1:<100
Cat1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 3: 250-500
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100

SurVesselTypeName
TRAWLER (ALL)

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
POTTER/WHELKER
PELAGIC STERN TRAWLER

STERN TRAWLER (PELAGIC/DEMERSAL)

TRAWLER (ALL)
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

Activity
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Laid
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Passage
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Passage
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing

Latitude
56.275
56.280
56.257
56.293
56.208
56.161
56.185
56.099
56.131
56.127
56.118
56.089
56.093
56.070
56.043
55.997
55.947
55.978
55.998
55.986
56.144
56.100
56.091
56.092
56.121
56.233
56.183
56.167
56.250
56.250
56.283
56.172
56.112
56.078
56.107
55.980
56.023
56.190
56.167
56.183
56.250
56.217
56.450
56.133
56.203
56.100
56.083
56.183
56.417
56.473
56.453
56.475
56.430
56.167
56.122
56.134
56.139
56.133
56.148
56.141

Longitude
-2.393
-2.388
-2.422
-2.470
-2.434
-2.426
-2.353
-2.387
-2.310
-2.247
-2.184
-2.197
-2.155
-2.125
-2.027
-2.006
-2.041
-2.103
-2.156
-2.139
-2.586
-2.692
-2.670
-2.688
-2.760
-2.383
-2.367
-2.400
-2.400
-2.400
-2.367
-2.405
-2.398
-2.187
-2.163
-2.213
-2.292
-2.292
-2.383
-2.567
-2.383
-1.667
-2.100
-2.867
-2.962
-1.367
-2.900
-2.683
-2.346
-2.359
-1.894
-1.946
-2.290
-2.733
-2.475
-2.525
-2.548
-2.549
-2.586
-2.655
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Dec-15
Dec-15
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Dec-16
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41E7
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GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
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GBR
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GBR
GBR

Cat 2: 12-15
Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12

Cat 2: 12-15

Cat 3:15-24

Cat 2: 12-15
Cat 1: <12

Cat 3:15-24

Cat 2: 12-15

Cat 3: 15-24

Cat 3: 15-24

Cat 3: 15-24

Cat 3:15-24

Cat 3:15-24

Cat 3:15-24

Cat 3:15-24

Cat 3:15-24

Cat 4: 24-45

Cat 4: 24-45

Cat 4: 24-45

Cat 4: 24-45

Cat 4: 24-45

Cat 4: 24-45
Cat 5:45+
Cat 5:45+

Cat 4: 24-45
Cat 1: <12

Cat 3: 15-24

Cat 3:15-24

Cat 3:15-24
Cat5:45+
Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12
Cat 1: <12

Cat 2: 12-15

Cat 3: 15-24

Cat 3: 15-24

Cat 3:15-24
Cat 1: <12

Cat 3:15-24

Cat1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 3: 250-500
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 5: >=1000
Cat 5: >=1000
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 2: 100-250
Cat 4: 500-1000
Cat1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat 1:<100
Cat1:<100

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

UNKNOWN

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

TRAWLER (ALL)

TRAWLER (ALL)

SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
PELAGIC STERN TRAWLER

TRAWLER (ALL)

SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
POTTER/WHELKER

SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
SCALLOP DREDGER (FRENCH/NEWHAVEN)
DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

PELAGIC STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

DEMERSAL STERN TRAWLER

Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Passage
Passage
Laid
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing
Fishing

56.146
56.142
56.160
56.142
56.137
56.131
56.090
56.094
56.100
56.096
56.089
56.086
56.005
55.993
55.984
56.000
56.000
56.000
56.317
56.483
56.385
56.422
56.429
56.446
56.262
56.299
56.336
56.383
56.458
56.212
56.400
56.438
55.967
55.983
55.983
55.983
56.033
56.033
56.000
55.967
55.900

-2.666
-2.692
-2.754
-2.815
-2.823
-2.804
-2.688
-2.714
-2.760
-2.791
-2.831
-2.872
-2.242
-2.261
-2.087
-2.033
-2.167
-2.117
-1.783
-1.783
-2.006
-1.894
-1.445
-1.632
-1.598
-1.518
-1.553
-2.467
-2.398
-2.331
-1.463
-1.464
-2.233
-2.250
-2.250
-2.283
-2.100
-2.067
-2.083
-2.067
-2.017
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